Last Name
Abbott
Abbott
Abbott
Aspnes
Aspnes
Aspnes
Aspnes
Austin
Babbit
Babbit
Barber
Barclay
Barclay
Barclay
Barclay
Black
Case
Cash
Chapman

Dollarhide

Drew
Drew
Drew
Drew
Drew
Drew
Evans
Fint

Fint
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner

Essence of Bellingham 2021 Photo Competition Results

First Name Class Title

Lisa Amateur Street Art

Lisa Amateur Skateboarding at Wayfair Park
Lisa Amateur Apple Orchard In The Snow
Jeff Professional Re-New

Jeff Professional Journey's End

Jeff Professional Fellowship

Jeff Professional Mystic Dream

Kenny Amateur Bay of Holly

Alec Amateur Dinner is Served

Alec Amateur Stately Visitors

Caleb Amateur Pandemic Goblin

Jeff Amateur Hovering

Jeff Amateur Fairhaven Streets

Jeff Amateur Dragonfly

Jeff Amateur Saint Marion

Anna Amateur Rainier Season

Donald Amateur Gathering for justice

Isaac College Sehome, Fairhaven, and Everything in Between
Jan Amateur Sun Worshiper

Roger Professional WTA STATION

Brennan College San Juan Islands at Sunset
Brennan College A Dip at the Falls

Brennan College Kayaking

Brennan College Blue Hour Bay

Brennan College Burning Peak

Brennan College Local Carnivore

Marley 9-12 Grade Sneaky Tree

Elizabeth Amateur Fairhaven Christmas
Elizabeth Amateur Granary

Raven 9-12 Grade Busy honeybee

Erin 9-12 Grade Reflecting Waters

Raven 9-12 Grade Whatcom trail mushrooms
Erin 9-12 Grade Peaceful Park

Raven 9-12 Grade Bright red roses
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Award

Best of Public Art - Amateur
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Best of Nature - Professional
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Best of Nature - Amateur
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Best of Still Life - Amateur
Best of Events - Amateur
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Best of City and Architecture -
Professional

Best of Landscapes - College
Best of Nature - College

Best of People - College

Best of Show - 2nd Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Best of People - Grades 9-12
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Best of Animals - Grades 9-12
Best of Class - Grades 9-12
Best of Nature - Grades 9-12
Best of Public Art - Grades 9-12
Honorable Mention

Ref #

p907322
p907016
p907319
p907293
p907295
p907297
p907304
p907021
p907243
p907270
p907218
p907073
p907066
p907069
p907070
p907282
p907044
p907154
p907090

p907093
p907383
p907390
p907392
p907396
p907387
p907395
p907184
p907262
p907265
p907007
p907202
p907009
p907205
p907002



Last Name First Name
Grimm Ann
Haight Avery
Hanrahan Karen
Hanrahan Karen
Hathaway Hallie
Hathaway Laura
Herrmann Richard
Holland Annika
Holland Annika
Holland Erica
Holland Annika
Holland Annika
Holland Annika
Holland Erica
Jackson Harrison
Jackson Harrison
Keeney Brent
Keeney Brent
Keeney Brent
Keeney Brent
Keeney Brent
Knapp Dave
Knapp Dave
Knapp Dave
Knapp Dave
legault Jerry
Legault Jerry
Legault Jerry
Leong Lee Che P.
Lindsay Cooper
Lindsay Cooper
Lopez Christina
Lopez Christina
MacKinnon Anna
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Class
Amateur
College
Amateur
Amateur
5-8 Grade
Amateur
Amateur
5-8 Grade
5-8 Grade
Amateur
5-8 Grade
5-8 Grade
5-8 Grade
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
5-8 Grade
5-8 Grade
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

Title

Caught in the Cross Wires
Pileated Woodpecker

Empty

Spring

Enjoying the Park
Lost in a Book

Gliding over Bellingham Bay

The Path
The Lake
Four Square

Walking in a Winter Wonderland

A Rainy Day
A Snowy Day
City Lights
Warm house
Golden clock

Bellingham, Night, Winter
Lake Padden, Autumn

Whatcom Museum Through the Snow

Broken Windows
Kites at Squallicum
Motor Home
Morning Fire
Morning Monitor
Skate on Through

Building Caught inside a Building

Dance of The Blue Heron
WANNA KNOW A SECRET

Black Lives Matter
Side by Side

Glisteninig in the sun

Lake Padden
Boat Art
Cloud Patterns
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Award
Best of Abstract - Amateur

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Best of Landscapes - Grades 5-8

Honorable Mention

Best of Landscapes - Amateur
Best of Fine Art - Grades 5-8
Best of Nature - Grades 5-8
Best of People - Amateur
Best of Show - 3rd Place

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Best of Night - Amateur

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Best of City and Architecture - Amateur

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Best of Journalism - Amateur
Best of Transportation - Grades 5-8

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Ref #

p907372
p907163
p907114
p907119
p907225
p907227
p907050
p907365
p907357
p907369
p907362
p907361
p907363
p907367
p907335
p907336
p907122
p907123
p907126
p907127
p907130
p907195
p907197
p907198
p907200
p907223
p907226
p907289
p907419
p907376
p907382
p907022
p907023
p907038



Last Name
MacKinnon
Mercille
Mercille
Miller
Montroy
Norenberg
Norenberg
Palmer
Palmer
Palmer
Papp
Pratschner
Prescott
Prescott
Rachinsk
Rae
Scholtz
Scholtz
Shepard
Shepard
Shepard
Shepard
Sible

Sible
Slouber
Spingola
Stark
Stark
Stark
Tuppeny
Veazie
Waight
Waszak
Waszak

First Name

Anna
Audra
Audra
Cathy
Hannah
Amanda
Amanda
Eric

Eric

Eric
James K.
Scott
Sarah
Sarah
Ronnett
Abel
Nicholas
Nicholas
Aaron
Aaron
Aaron
Aaron
Kathy
Kathy
Michael
Irina
Ann
Ann
Ann

Lois
Michael
William
John
John
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Class
Amateur

Title

Steadfast JJ Donovan must be cold

Professional a world of wonder

Professional Chuckanut Bay Sunset SUP

Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

Downtown mural

A blend of nature and technology

Landship
Neighbors

Professional Fall Mornings
Professional Night Bows

Professional Last light on fossil fuels
Morning at the Falls

Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
K-4 Grade
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

Boulevard Sunset
Leap

Circle Contemplation

Summertime walk at the Harbor

Admiring Mt. Shuksan

On the way

This machine surrounds hate

20190526_0165
20170927_0114
20171031_0002
20180407_0044
Winter Surprise!
Sign of the times

Ebiking in Bellingham

Smoky Sunset

Hockey rink in the driveway
Chickens in the raspberry patch

Summer Vegetable Still Life

L Building

Baxter in the Chuckanuts

Bellingham Bay #2
Herald @ Night
Rites of Passage
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Award

Honorable Mention

Best of People - Professional

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Best of Class - Professional
Best of Night - Professional

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Best of Class - Grades K-4
Best of Transportation - Amateur

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Climate Action Award

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Best of Animals - Amateur

Honorable Mention

Best of Fine Art - Amateur
Best of Show - 1st Place

Ref #

p907039
p907105
p907102
p907173
p907017
p907398
p907405
p907327
p907330
p907329
p907134
p907079
p907076
p907078
p907388
p907284
p907414
p907410
p907132
p907149
p907152
p907155
p907345
p907350
p907353
p907231
p907136
p907137
p907138
p907249
p907162
p907165
p907058
p907057



Essence of Bellingham 2021 Photo Competition Results

Last Name First Name Class Title Award Ref #

Waszak John Amateur Silhouette Honorable Mention p907059
Waszak John Amateur Reflections of the Past Honorable Mention p907060
Waszak John Amateur Past & Present Honorable Mention p907061
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