Last Name	First Name	Class	Title	Award	Ref#
Abbott	Lisa	Amateur	Street Art	Best of Public Art - Amateur	p907322
Abbott	Lisa	Amateur	Skateboarding at Wayfair Park	Honorable Mention	p907016
Abbott	Lisa	Amateur	Apple Orchard In The Snow	Honorable Mention	p907319
Aspnes	Jeff	Professional	Re-New	Best of Nature - Professional	p907293
Aspnes	Jeff	Professional	Journey's End	Honorable Mention	p907295
Aspnes	Jeff	Professional	Fellowship	Honorable Mention	p907297
Aspnes	Jeff	Professional	Mystic Dream	Honorable Mention	p907304
Austin	Kenny	Amateur	Bay of Holly	Honorable Mention	p907021
Babbit	Alec	Amateur	Dinner is Served	Honorable Mention	p907243
Babbit	Alec	Amateur	Stately Visitors	Honorable Mention	p907270
Barber	Caleb	Amateur	Pandemic Goblin	Honorable Mention	p907218
Barclay	Jeff	Amateur	Hovering	Best of Nature - Amateur	p907073
Barclay	Jeff	Amateur	Fairhaven Streets	Honorable Mention	p907066
Barclay	Jeff	Amateur	Dragonfly	Honorable Mention	p907069
Barclay	Jeff	Amateur	Saint Marion	Honorable Mention	p907070
Black	Anna	Amateur	Rainier Season	Best of Still Life - Amateur	p907282
Case	Donald	Amateur	Gathering for justice	Best of Events - Amateur	p907044
Cash	Isaac	College	Sehome, Fairhaven, and Everything in Between	Honorable Mention	p907154
Chapman	Jan	Amateur	Sun Worshiper	Honorable Mention	p907090
				Best of City and Architecture -	
Dollarhide	Roger	Professional	WTA STATION	Professional	p907093
Drew	Brennan	College	San Juan Islands at Sunset	Best of Landscapes - College	p907383
Drew	Brennan	College	A Dip at the Falls	Best of Nature - College	p907390
Drew	Brennan	College	Kayaking	Best of People - College	p907392
Drew	Brennan	College	Blue Hour Bay	Best of Show - 2nd Place	p907396
Drew	Brennan	College	Burning Peak	Honorable Mention	p907387
Drew	Brennan	College	Local Carnivore	Honorable Mention	p907395
Evans	Marley	9-12 Grade	Sneaky Tree	Best of People - Grades 9-12	p907184
Fint	Elizabeth	Amateur	Fairhaven Christmas	Honorable Mention	p907262
Fint	Elizabeth	Amateur	Granary	Honorable Mention	p907265
Gardner	Raven	9-12 Grade	Busy honeybee	Best of Animals - Grades 9-12	p907007
Gardner	Erin	9-12 Grade	Reflecting Waters	Best of Class - Grades 9-12	p907202
Gardner	Raven	9-12 Grade	Whatcom trail mushrooms	Best of Nature - Grades 9-12	p907009
Gardner	Erin	9-12 Grade	Peaceful Park	Best of Public Art - Grades 9-12	p907205
Gardner	Raven	9-12 Grade	Bright red roses	Honorable Mention	p907002

Last Name	First Name	Class	Title	Award	Ref#
Grimm	Ann	Amateur	Caught in the Cross Wires	Best of Abstract - Amateur	p907372
Haight	Avery	College	Pileated Woodpecker	Honorable Mention	p907163
Hanrahan	Karen	Amateur	Empty	Honorable Mention	p907114
Hanrahan	Karen	Amateur	Spring	Honorable Mention	p907119
Hathaway	Hallie	5-8 Grade	Enjoying the Park	Best of Landscapes - Grades 5-8	p907225
Hathaway	Laura	Amateur	Lost in a Book	Honorable Mention	p907227
Herrmann	Richard	Amateur	Gliding over Bellingham Bay	Best of Landscapes - Amateur	p907050
Holland	Annika	5-8 Grade	The Path	Best of Fine Art - Grades 5-8	p907365
Holland	Annika	5-8 Grade	The Lake	Best of Nature - Grades 5-8	p907357
Holland	Erica	Amateur	Four Square	Best of People - Amateur	p907369
Holland	Annika	5-8 Grade	Walking in a Winter Wonderland	Best of Show - 3rd Place	p907362
Holland	Annika	5-8 Grade	A Rainy Day	Honorable Mention	p907361
Holland	Annika	5-8 Grade	A Snowy Day	Honorable Mention	p907363
Holland	Erica	Amateur	City Lights	Honorable Mention	p907367
Jackson	Harrison	Amateur	Warm house	Honorable Mention	p907335
Jackson	Harrison	Amateur	Golden clock	Honorable Mention	p907336
Keeney	Brent	Amateur	Bellingham, Night, Winter	Best of Night - Amateur	p907122
Keeney	Brent	Amateur	Lake Padden, Autumn	Honorable Mention	p907123
Keeney	Brent	Amateur	Whatcom Museum Through the Snow	Honorable Mention	p907126
Keeney	Brent	Amateur	Broken Windows	Honorable Mention	p907127
Keeney	Brent	Amateur	Kites at Squallicum	Honorable Mention	p907130
Knapp	Dave	Amateur	Motor Home	Honorable Mention	p907195
Knapp	Dave	Amateur	Morning Fire	Honorable Mention	p907197
Knapp	Dave	Amateur	Morning Monitor	Honorable Mention	p907198
Knapp	Dave	Amateur	Skate on Through	Honorable Mention	p907200
legault	Jerry	Amateur	Building Caught inside a Building	Best of City and Architecture - Amateur	p907223
Legault	Jerry	Amateur	Dance of The Blue Heron	Honorable Mention	p907226
Legault	Jerry	Amateur	WANNA KNOW A SECRET	Honorable Mention	p907289
Leong	Lee Che P.	Amateur	Black Lives Matter	Best of Journalism - Amateur	p907419
Lindsay	Cooper	5-8 Grade	Side by Side	Best of Transportation - Grades 5-8	p907376
Lindsay	Cooper	5-8 Grade	Glisteninig in the sun	Honorable Mention	p907382
Lopez	Christina	Amateur	Lake Padden	Honorable Mention	p907022
Lopez	Christina	Amateur	Boat Art	Honorable Mention	p907023
MacKinnon	Anna	Amateur	Cloud Patterns	Honorable Mention	p907038

Last Name	First Name	Class	Title	Award	Ref#
MacKinnon	Anna	Amateur	Steadfast JJ Donovan must be cold	Honorable Mention	p907039
Mercille	Audra	Professional	a world of wonder	Best of People - Professional	p907105
Mercille	Audra	Professional	Chuckanut Bay Sunset SUP	Honorable Mention	p907102
Miller	Cathy	Amateur	Downtown mural	Honorable Mention	p907173
Montroy	Hannah	Amateur	A blend of nature and technology	Honorable Mention	p907017
Norenberg	Amanda	Amateur	Landship	Honorable Mention	p907398
Norenberg	Amanda	Amateur	Neighbors	Honorable Mention	p907405
Palmer	Eric	Professional	Fall Mornings	Best of Class - Professional	p907327
Palmer	Eric	Professional	Night Bows	Best of Night - Professional	p907330
Palmer	Eric	Professional	Last light on fossil fuels	Honorable Mention	p907329
Рарр	James K.	Amateur	Morning at the Falls	Honorable Mention	p907134
Pratschner	Scott	Amateur	Boulevard Sunset	Honorable Mention	p907079
Prescott	Sarah	Amateur	Leap	Honorable Mention	p907076
Prescott	Sarah	Amateur	Circle Contemplation	Honorable Mention	p907078
Rachinski	Ronnett	Amateur	Summertime walk at the Harbor	Honorable Mention	p907388
Rae	Abel	K-4 Grade	Admiring Mt. Shuksan	Best of Class - Grades K-4	p907284
Scholtz	Nicholas	Amateur	On the way	Best of Transportation - Amateur	p907414
Scholtz	Nicholas	Amateur	This machine surrounds hate	Honorable Mention	p907410
Shepard	Aaron	Amateur	20190526_0165	Honorable Mention	p907132
Shepard	Aaron	Amateur	20170927_0114	Honorable Mention	p907149
Shepard	Aaron	Amateur	20171031_0002	Honorable Mention	p907152
Shepard	Aaron	Amateur	20180407_0044	Honorable Mention	p907155
Sible	Kathy	Amateur	Winter Surprise!	Honorable Mention	p907345
Sible	Kathy	Amateur	Sign of the times	Honorable Mention	p907350
Slouber	Michael	Amateur	Ebiking in Bellingham	Honorable Mention	p907353
Spingola	Irina	Amateur	Smoky Sunset	Climate Action Award	p907231
Stark	Ann	Amateur	Hockey rink in the driveway	Honorable Mention	p907136
Stark	Ann	Amateur	Chickens in the raspberry patch	Honorable Mention	p907137
Stark	Ann	Amateur	Summer Vegetable Still Life	Honorable Mention	p907138
Tuppeny	Lois	Amateur	L Building	Honorable Mention	p907249
Veazie	Michael	Amateur	Baxter in the Chuckanuts	Best of Animals - Amateur	p907162
Waight	William	Amateur	Bellingham Bay #2	Honorable Mention	p907165
Waszak	John	Amateur	Herald @ Night	Best of Fine Art - Amateur	p907058
Waszak	John	Amateur	Rites of Passage	Best of Show - 1st Place	p907057
			-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Last Name	First Name	Class	Title	Award	Ref#
Waszak	John	Amateur	Silhouette	Honorable Mention	p907059
Waszak	John	Amateur	Reflections of the Past	Honorable Mention	p907060
Waszak	John	Amateur	Past & Present	Honorable Mention	p907061